Introduction

This report contains issues and remediation actions/updates that are required to comply with the
Level A and AA Success Criteria in WCAG (Web Content Accessibility Guidelines) 2.0.

Testing Procedures

Browsers: Firefox 51, Microsoft Edge, Chrome 60

Testing Tools: Manual Inspection, WAVE Toolbar, NVDA, JAWS, ZoomText

Testing Group: Platypoda Productions
Test Date: September 1, 2017

Application Grade 100% (A)

WCAG 2.0 Level A and AA Success Criteria

Number Success Criteria Level | Pass/Fail Remediation
1.1.1 Non-text Content Level Fail Fixed 10-03-2017
A
1.2.1 Audio-only and Video-only (Prerecorded) | Level N/A
A
1.2.2 Captions (Prerecorded) Level N/A
A
1.2.3 Audio Description or Media Alternative | Level N/A
(Prerecorded) A
1.2.4 Captions (Live) Level N/A
AA
1.2.5 Audio Description (Prerecorded) Level N/A
AA
1.3.1 Info and Relationships Level Fail Fixed 12-18-2017
A
1.3.2 Meaningful Sequence Level
A
1.3.3 Sensory Characteristics Level
A
1.4.1 Use of Color Level
A
1.4.2 Audio Control Level
A
1.4.3 Contrast (Minimum) Level Fail Fixed 10-10-2017
AA
1.4.4 Resize text Level
AA
1.4.5 Images of Text Level
AA
211 Keyboard Level Fail Fixed 10-03-2017
A
2.1.2 No Keyboard Trap Level
A
2.21 Timing Adjustable Level Fail Fixed 10-03-2017
A
2.2.2 Pause, Stop, Hide Level

A
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24.1

2.4.2

2.4.3

244

2.4.5

2.4.6

2.4.7

3.1.1

3.1.2

3.2.1

3.2.2

3.2.3

3.24

3.3.1

3.3.2

3.3.3

3.34

4.1.1

4.1.2

Three Flashes or Below Threshold
Bypass Blocks
Page Tilted
Focus Order
Link Purpose (In Context)
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Headings and Labels
Focus Visible
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